HERlTAGE COMFORT anp STYLE

COLLECTION

Superior Design,
Exceptional Strength

Comfort and style complement one another perfectly in
the Heritage Collection from Pride® Power Lift Recliners.
With a superior design that provides exceptional

strength, Heritage Collection delivers style and

/ $ durability that will last for years to come. Pride’s

Heritage Collection offers numerous standard

features and quiet and smooth performance.
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

Easily adjustable leg levelers provides additional support for uneven surfaces

QUIET AND SMOOTH PERFORMANCE

Easy-to-use hand control with USB charger port
(not available when adding optional heat and massage)

Large dual pockets for extra storage

Industry-first Total Comfort Seating features a unique spring design and one-piece
soft foam seat for outstanding relaxation (except LC-358XL and LC-358XXL)

Quiet and smooth lift and scissor mechanism system

Integrated battery backup ensures chair is operational when power goes out

Energy-efficient power box with 9’ cord

Premium furniture grade laminate/hardwood frame for added strength and durability

MODEL

LC-358PW 4

LC-358S !4

LC-358M !4

OPTIONS*

* Heat and massage (except XXL)
¢ Cleaning kit
* Head, lumbar and bolster pillows

* First Up® technology
(Not available on LC-358XL & LC-358XXL)

Non-skid leg levelers

Lithium battery backup

* Additional charges apply for all options.
Extra lead time may apply for some options.

LC-358L !4

LC-358XL 133

LC-358XXL 136

POSITION

3-Position
5’3" & Below

3-Position
5’3" & Below

3-Position
54" 5"

3-Position
510" and above

3-Position
56" &'1"

2-Position
567 61"

SIZE

Petite Wide

Small

Medium

Large

Heavy-Duty

Very Heavy-Duty

WEIGHT CAPACITY

375 Ibs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

500 lbs.

600 lbs.

SEAT-TO-FLOOR

19”

197

20"

21"

20"

20"

SEAT DEPTH

18.5"

197

20"

21.5"

29"

29"

SEAT WIDTH

24"

18.5"

20"

22.5"

26"

30"

TOP OF BACK TO SEAT

23.5"

24.5"

26"

25.5"

28"

29"

BACK STYLE

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Bution Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

FULLY PADDED CHAISE

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

HEAT AND MASSAGE

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

NVZ.N

SEATING TYPE

Total Comfort Seating

Total Comfort Seating

Total Comfort Seating

Total Comfort Seating

Total Comfort Seating

Total Comfort Seating

FOOTREST EXTENSION

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

INVZ:

NVZN

DISTANCE FROM WALL

177

17"

177

18"

18.5”

10"

OVERALL WIDTH

39.5"

33.5"

33.5"

36"

39.5"

43"

CHAIR WEIGHT

130 lbs.

118 lbs.

117 lbs.

120 lbs.

159 lbs.

168 lbs.

WARRANTY

7-Year Pro-rated”

7-Year Pro-rated?

7-Year Pro-rated”

7-Year Pro-rated”

7-Year Pro-rated”

7-Year Pro-rated

Crypton® Aria?
OPTIONAL

UltraFabrics® Ultraleather®
OPTIONAL

Lexis Sta-Kleen®

Cloud 9 - Quick Ship OPTIONAL

Beamsville, ON / (CAN) 888-570-1113 / pridemobility.ca

. Pride® Power Lift Recliners are FDA Class Il Medical Devices designed to aid individuals with mobility impairments.
. Crypton® Fabric offers a five-year warranty on the moisture barrier. Does not cover punctures in the fabric.
. Removable, fully padded chaise.
. Unique spring design and a one-piece soft foam seat for outstanding relaxation.
. Features Dual Motor Sync System.
. Only available in Cloud 9 Stone, Cloud 9 Walnut, Lexis Sta-Kleen® Chestnut and Lexis Sta-Kleen® Mushroom.
7. Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame.
Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication;
we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
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