

COMFORT AND STYLE



LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR
HERITAGE COLLECTION
AT PRIDEMOBILITY.CA







QUIET AND SMOOTH PERFORMANCE

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Easily adjustable leg levelers provides additional support for uneven surfaces
- · Easy-to-use hand control with USB charger port (not available when adding optional heat and massage)
- · Large dual pockets for extra storage
- Industry-first Total Comfort Seating features a unique spring design and one-piece soft foam seat for outstanding relaxation (except LC-358XL and LC-358XXL)
- · Quiet and smooth lift and scissor mechanism system
- Integrated battery backup ensures chair is operational when power goes out
- Energy-efficient power box with 9' cord
- Premium furniture grade laminate/hardwood frame for added strength and durability

OPTIONS*

- Heat and massage (except XXL)
- Cleaning kit
- · Head, lumbar and bolster pillows
- First Up® technology (Not available on LC-358XL & LC-358XXL)
- Non-skid leg levelers
- · Lithium battery backup
 - * Additional charges apply for all options. Extra lead time may apply for some options.

MODEL	LC-358PW ^{1,4}	LC-358S ^{1,4}	LC-358M ^{1,4}	LC-358L ^{1,4}	LC-358XL ^{1,3,5}	LC-358XXL 1,3,5,6
POSITION	3-Position 5′3″ & Below	3-Position 5′3″ & Below	3-Position 5'4"- 5'9"	3-Position 5′10″ and above	3-Position 5'6"- 6'1"	2-Position 5'6"- 6'1"
SIZE	Petite Wide	Small	Medium	Large	Heavy-Duty	Very Heavy-Duty
WEIGHT CAPACITY	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	500 lbs.	600 lbs.
SEAT-TO-FLOOR	19″	19"	20″	21″	20″	20″
SEAT DEPTH	18.5″	19"	20″	21.5″	22″	22″
SEAT WIDTH	24"	18.5″	20″	22.5″	26"	30″
TOP OF BACK TO SEAT	23.5″	24.5″	26″	25.5″	28″	29″
BACK STYLE	Blown Fiber Button Back	Blown Fiber Button Back				
FULLY PADDED CHAISE	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
HEAT AND MASSAGE	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	N/A
SEATING TYPE	Total Comfort Seating	Total Comfort Seating				
FOOTREST EXTENSION	Yes	N/A	Yes	Yes	N/A	N/A
DISTANCE FROM WALL	17"	17"	17"	18″	18.5″	10″
OVERALL WIDTH	39.5″	33.5″	33.5″	36″	39.5″	43"
CHAIR WEIGHT	130 lbs.	118 lbs.	117 lbs.	120 lbs.	159 lbs.	168 lbs.
WARRANTY	7-Year Pro-rated ⁷	7-Year Pro-rated				



Cloud 9 - Quick Ship

Lexis Sta-Kleen®

UltraFabrics® Ultraleather® OPTIONAL

Crypton® Aria² *optional*

Beamsville, ON / (CAN) 888-570-1113 / pridemobility.ca

- 1. Pride® Power Lift Recliners are FDA Class II Medical Devices designed to aid individuals with mobility impairments.
 2. Crypton® Fabric offers a five-year warranty on the moisture barrier. Does not cover punctures in the fabric.
 3. Removable, fully padded chaise.
 4. Unique spring design and a one-piece soft foam seat for outstanding relaxation.
 5. Features Dual Motor Sync System.
 6. Only available in Cloud 9 Stone, Cloud 9 Walnut, Lexis Sta-Kleen® Chestnut and Lexis Sta-Kleen® Mushroom.
 7. Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame.
 8. Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

